Seven established Private Tag Agencies have contracts with Broward County to provide Private Tag Agency services. The locations are Fort Lauderdale, Lauderhill, Deerfield, Coral Springs, Pembroke Pines, Hollywood and Weston. These contracts expire on September 30, 2020. The summary below provides a brief chronology of the agencies:

On September 24, 1996 (Item No. 94), the Board approved a Request for Letters of Interest (RLI) #032096-RB, establishing a Selection/Negotiation Committee (S/NC) to recommend the most highly qualified firms to provide Private Tag Agency services in the County.

On August 22, 2006 (Item No. 11), the Board approved the Amendment that extended the termination date for existing Private Tag Agencies to September 30, 2008.

On September 9, 2008 (Item No. 9C), the Board approved contract extensions for the current five Private Tag Agencies with a termination date of September 30, 2009.

On January 6, 2009 (Item No. 4), the Board approved the Agreements with South Broward Tag Agency, LLC for Private Tag Agency services in the Southeastern Hollywood and Weston locations. The contracts were for a three-year term with two one-year renewals and commenced on July 1, 2009.

On June 9, 2009 (Item No. 64), the Board approved contract extensions for the five existing Private Tag Agencies, allowing for a one-year term from the current termination date of September 30, 2009 and allowing for renewal of up to four consecutive one-year terms.

On June 4, 2013 (Item No. 72), the Board approved contract extensions for the South Broward Tag Agency, LLC for Private Tag Agency services in the Southeastern Hollywood and Weston locations with a termination date of September 30, 2015 to coincide with the expiration date for the other five Private Tag Agencies.

On September 10, 2015 (Item No. 13), the Board approved contract extensions for all Private Tag Agencies for a one-year term with four one-year renewals. This extended the contract expiration date for all contracts until September 30, 2020.

On August 22, 2017 (Item No. 59), the Board approved an adjustment to the Private Tag Agency fee schedule. This was the first fee adjustment for the Private Tag Agencies since 1997 and was commensurate with the Consumer Price Index adjustments for the period.

On September 24, 2019 (Item No. 26), the Board approved amendments to the Private Tag Agency agreements which extended the agreement expiration dates from September 30, 2019 until January 7, 2025. ("Extended Renewal Period"). The amendments also provided for an assignment of the agreements to an elected Broward County Tax Collector and for an additional optional five (5) year extension beyond the Extended Renewal Period.